Stanberry R-ll Schools

Varsity Basketball
2024-2025
DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME
Tue 11/26/24 Mound City Mound City 6:00
12/02-12/07 Albany Tournament Albany TBD
Thu 12/12/24 NEN Stanberry 6:00
Fri 12/13/24 North Andrew Rosendale 6:00
Tue 12/17/24 King City Stanberry 6:00
Fri 12/20/24 Albany Albany 6:00
Tue 01/07/25 North Harrison Stanberry 6:00
Fri 01/10/25 Worth County Stanberry 6:00
1713 -1/18 Stanberry Tournament Stanberry TBD
Tue 01/21/25 St. Joe Christian St. Joseph 6:00
Fri 01/24/25 Pattonsburg Pattonsburg 6:00
1/27 - 1/31 King City Tournament King City TBD
Tue 02/04/25 Princeton Stanberry 6:00
Fri 02/07/25 Trenton Trenton 6:00
Tue 02/11/25 South Harrison Stanberry 6:00
Thu 02/13/25 Rock Port Stanberry 6:00
Tue 02/18/25 Maysville Maysville 6:00
Thu 02/20/25 Gallatin Stanberry 6:00
Junior Varsity Basketball
DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME
Tue 11/26/24 Mound City Mound City 5:00
Thu 12/12/24 NEN Stanberry 5:00
Fri 12/13/24 North Andrew Rosendale 5:00
Tue 12/17/24 King City Stanberry 5:00
Fri 12/20/24 Albany Albany 5:00
Tue 01/07/25 North Harrison Stanberry 5:00
Fri 01/10/25 Worth County Stanberry 5:00
Tue 01/21/25 St. Joe Christian St. Joseph 5:00
Fri 01/24/25 Pattonsburg Pattonsburg 5:00
Mon 02/03/25 Trenton Stanberry 6:00
Tue 02/04/25 Princeton Stanberry 5:00
Tue 02/11/25 South Harrison Stanberry 5:00
Thu 02/13/25 Rock Port Stanberry 5:00
Tue 02/18/25 Maysville Maysville 5:00
Thu 02/20/25 Gallatin Stanberry 5:00

*Holiday Hoops Game Not Listed*



